
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

PLOT NO-1 ,SHOP NO-1,3RD BUS STOP  

GOPALNAGAR,TIRIMIRTI NAGAR NAGPUR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AHXPR4409C1Z0

27MAHARASHTRA

23-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13200

__-__-____

H. D.

91684

SHREE SAI SAREE CENTER

 2 1 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1535  1435.00  2870.005MTR

 1 2 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1455  1355.00  1355.005MTR

 1 3 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1465  1365.00  1365.005MTR

 2 4 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1395  1295.00  2590.005MTR

 2 5 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1215  1115.00  2230.005MTR

 3 6 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 945  845.00  2535.005MTR

 2 7 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 935  835.00  1670.005MTR

 3 8 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 885  785.00  2355.005MTR

 2 9 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 835  735.00  1470.005MTR

 2 10 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 815  715.00  1430.005MTR

 3 11 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 895  795.00  2385.005MTR

 5 12 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 675  575.00  2875.005MTR

 5 13 540710WHITE NO. 555  455.00  2275.005MTR

 33
 28775.00

 685.16Total SGST:

 685.16Total CGST

 27405.00Taxable Amt:

 27405.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN 

HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

Round Off -0.32

NET RATE

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  33  27405.00  685.16  685.16  0.00 5  28775.32

 0.00 685.16  685.16 27405.00 33
Total:

 28775.32

222102988097

122530199704528

65dc54901104d3578ae0cc7479c92306d5cf49d33

e755ba269861c624e8250fc

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 2,888,762.00OUTSTANDING :


